004) 1,050 Ib 14 hp Stock Altered, Run 1.xlsm

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
RONALD LEE SEES, JR
HUNTER HOMAN
ETHAN STROUSE
HUNTER HOMAN
RYAN ETTERS

Results for

CITY MAKE
FREEBURG CuB CADET
CUB CADET
AARONSBURG CuB CADET
CUB CADET

Somewhere,

MODEL

1200

128

582

w

w

[
250.00
248.00
245.00

221.00

213.00

Inches

00

11

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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